
CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

WC

POKOJ

ŠATNA

BD03.05.05  (3+kk - 107,7 m  + 51,3 m  ) (součet čistých ploch 104,9 m  + 51,3 m )

SPOLEČNÉ PROSTORY

05.SP.02

05.SP.03

05.SP.04

05.SP.05

05.SK.01

CHODBA

SCHODIŠTĚ

CHODBA

SCHODIŠTĚ

KÓJE

TECHNICKÁ MÍSTNOST

05.SK.02 KÓJE

05.SK.03 KÓJE

05.SK.04 KÓJE

05.SK.05 KÓJE

05.SK.06 KÓJE

05.SK.07 KÓJE

05.SK.08 KÓJE

24,8

24,8

9,8

05.06.02

05.06.03

05.06.04

05.06.05

CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

05.07.02

05.07.03

05.07.04

05.07.05

CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

05.08.02

05.08.03

05.08.04

05.08.05

CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

BD03.05.08  (2+kk - 57,3 m  + 31,2 m  )   (součet čistých ploch 56,3 m  + 31,2 m )

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

BD03.05.06  (2+kk - 55,3 m  + 44,6 m  )  (součet čistých ploch 54,1 m  + 44,6 m )

BD03.05.07  (2+kk - 80,1 m  + 46,4 m  )   (součet čistých ploch 78,2 m  + 46,4 m )

LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ - 5.NP

Č.M. PLOCHA

05.02.02

05.02.03

05.02.04

05.02.05

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

CHODBA

KOUPELNA A WC

POKOJ + KK

TERASA

CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

BD03.05.02  (2+kk - 80,1 m  + 46,4 m  )   (součet čistých ploch 78,2 m  + 46,4 m )

BD03.05.01  ( 1 + kk - 45,8 m  + 31,2 m  )  (součet čistých ploch 45,0 m  + 31,2 m )

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

BD03.05.04  (3+kk - 107,7 m  + 51,3 m  ) (součet čistých ploch 104,9 m  + 51,3 m )

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

WC

POKOJ

05.03.02

05.03.03

05.03.04

05.03.05

CHODBA

TERASA

POKOJ

BD03.05.03  (2+kk - 55,3 m  + 44,6 m  )  (součet čistých ploch 54,1 m  + 44,6 m )

KOUPELNA A WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

ŠATNA

REALIZACE STAVEB

ENGINEERING

PROJEKCE


